world o

rowing cup

Bled, Slovenia
8-10 May, 2015

International Jury

2015 World Rowing Cup | - Bled (SLO)

President

GOLOB Borut SLO 1207 oC
Members

BLACQUIERE Thomas CAN 1605 FISA
CHAIDRON Guillaume FRA 1671 FISA
CHRISTOFFERSEN Lars DEN 0963 FISA
GOLOB Darko SLO 1211 oC
GSCHWINDL Manfred AUT 1643 oC
JAMES Craig AUS 1280 FISA
LIANG Bing CHN 1503 FISA
MESZAROS Laszlo HUN 1288 ocC
NEYROUD Blaise Sul 1222 FISA
NIKOLIC Ana SRB 1596 oC
PALS Arjon NED 1665 oC
POVRZANOVIC Ivo CRO 1468 oC
SAID Suzanna SIN 1710 FISA
STEININGER Birgit AUT 1430 oC
TRIVIC Ozren CRO 1584 ocC
WIESNER Jens GER 1674 FISA
ZACCHIGNA Luca ITA 1588 oC
Spares

HELM Ben GBR 1644 el
KOBA Andrzej POL 1130 e2
MEISNER Kirsten USA 1575 nel

DEE James PHI 1491 ne2



2015 European Rowing Junior Championships - Racice (CZE)

President
MEGLIC

Members

BAIN

BIJDERWIEDEN
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS
COSTAGLIOLA
GRAMSTS

GRIGORE

HAVLICEK
KARAJOVIC - IBROCIC
KERR

KORGITZSCH
KOSTIC

LORIENTE PEREZ
MOSCHELLA

NISSEN

PIMENOV
REZNICKOVA

RUHI

WIDUN

Spares
MADINA

ALPAY

2015
european
rowing

Junior Championships

International Jury

Vladimir

Gary

Rob

Nuno

Guy

Edgars
Cristiana-Elena
Jan

Ruzica

Kieran
Frank-Michael
Mladen
Asuncion
Nicola

Jan

Yurij

Emilie

Mustafa Kemal
Anna

Stefka
Alper

Racice

Czech Republic

FISA

GBR
NED
POR
FRA
LAT
ROU
CZE
SRB
IRL
GER
CRO
ESP
ITA
DEN
RUS
CZE
TUR
POL

BUL
TUR

1386

1528
1173
1351
1482
1600
1601
1662
1428
1213
1219
1033
1464
1487
1261
1437
1717
1721
1619

1426
1418

N -



2015
european

rowin
Champgnships g

International Jury

2015 European Rowing Championships - Poznan (POL)

President

PALFNER Stefanie FISA 1333
Members

BOES Arno GER 0893
CUDIA Giuseppe ITA 1253
ERICSON Christian SWE 1337
GALISTEO ALVAREZ David Miguel ESP 1564
GAUR Flemming DEN 1560
HACKETT Heidi GBR 1585
KMITAS Kastytis LTU 1447
KUCZMA Monika POL 1545
MACOVEI Rodica ROU 1477
MALISSE Lieven BEL 1377
MEIJERS Freek NED 1543
PURGE Priit EST 1701
PUSONJIC Dragana SRB 1429
SAYGEL Burce TUR 1675
STEININGER Birgit AUT 1430
SYABRO Mykhaylo UKR 1250
TARASAVA Volha BLR 1667
TSOGKAS Dimitrios GRE 1591
Spares

DAUKANTAS Edmundas LTU 1517
GRAMSTS Edgars LAT 1600

N



world o

rowing cup

Varese, Italy
19-21 June, 2015

International Jury

2015 World Rowing Cup Il - Varese (ITA)

President

PESCIA Giacomo ITA 1587 oC
Members

CLIFFORD Gunnar NOR 1128 FISA
FEDIUC Marian ROU 1327 FISA
GATTONI Danilo ITA 1485 oC
GOLOB Darko SLO 1211 oC
GUERIN Andrew AUS 1251 FISA
KHAN Imtiaz PAK 1195 FISA
MACNAMARA Ruth USA 1713 FISA
MARINAI Manola ITA 1486 oC
MELNIKOV Pavel RUS 1669 FISA
NIKOLIC Ana SRB 1596 oC
NOSAL Zbigniew POL 1131 FISA
RAMADAN Yasser Mohamed Ragaa EGY 1641 FISA
RODRIGUES Bruno dos Reis BRA 1511 FISA
SAUTOIS Roland BEL 1086 EXC
SCHOLLER Axel GER 1433 FISA
SCHUBIGER Maximilian Sul 1572 OoC
STEVENS Gwenda BEL 1463 OoC
TRIVIC Ozren CRO 1584 ocC
VILLARI Vincenzo ITA 1256 ocC
Spares

LUZAIC Dane SRB 1594 el
HINGSTMAN - DOOREN Hubertine NED 0985 e2
GARCIA Lucas ARG 1676 nel

MATSUDA Masahiko JPN 1614 ne2



President
SENDA

Members
CHEN
CHEUNG
CLEMENTS
COLAS

DE JONGE
IWAO
KWON
MALIENE
MULDER
SCHINELLI
SIEGLER
THYREN
TUNC
WEBSTER
HUNTER
BOLCIC

Spares
SAID

WALKER

International Jury

Takao

Ronald
Kwok Keung
Phillip
Philippe
Yves
Hirotoshi
Jae Hyung
Vida
Allison
Corrado
Holger
Torben

Ali

William
Nicholas
Fabio

Suzanna
Simon

FISA

USA
HKG
GBR
CAN
BEL
JPN
KOR
LTU
RSA

ITA

GER
DEN
TUR
AUS
FISA UC
FISA UC

SIN
NZL

2015 World University Games — Chungju, KOR

1230

1050
1626
1649
1606
1300
1476
1638
1663
1548
1104
1045
1263
1420
1630
1551
1080

1710
1554

N -



International Jury

2015 Panam Games - Toronto (St.-Catharines)(CAN)

President
GRUDT

Members

ALVARADO QUIROZ
BROCHIER KIST
CAMPBELL

CEJAS

CERVELLO

DE LA MAZA LENIZ
DOBLER

FONSECA

GARCIA GONZALEZ
GILI

HAUSS

HERRERO Il

HORNE

KLAPP

OSTRANDER MULFORD
QUINONES BETANCOURT
WOODWORTH
WYLDER

Spares
RAMIREZ

WOOD

Kristopher

Gladys Marisol
Ana Lucia

Ken

Diego

Luis

Monica Beatriz
Angela

Carlos
Santiago

Juan Carlos
Charles

Ismael

Allan
Magdalena
Marcos
Alberto

Scott

John

Lucia
Debbie

FISA

GUA
BRA
CAN
ARG
MEX
CHI

ARG
BRA
MEX
ARG
CAN
PUR
CAN
MEX
PAN
cuB
USA
USA

ARG
CAN

1275

1534
1679
1184
1702
1611
1681
1652
1651
1424
1677
1607
1269
1608
1010
1026
1452
1576
1387

1678
1610



President
JOLY

Members
BOENSNES
DODDS

GUENTER
LINDEBOOM

MC IVER
MENTZER
NEYROUD
NOBRE PIRES LIMA
NORDH

OTTOW
OTZETOVA
PACKER

RODEN
SCHUBIGER
SEQUEIRA-BYRON
SMETANA
SPOOR

TRAN

Spares
FORSHAW

PESCIA
FRASER
KHAING

world O |

rowing cup

Lucerne, Switzerland
10-12 July, 2015

International Jury

Regis

Per
Bronwyn
urs
Els

Vanessa Jacki

Sven
Blaise
Rosangela
Kenth
Niels
Svetla
Richard
Elaine
Maximilian
Patrick
Elisabeth
Humphrey
Thi Hong Bich

Eleanor
Giacomo
Phillip
Mon Mon

2015 World Rowing Cup Il - Lucerne (SUI)

Sul

NOR
RSA
Sul
NED
NZL
Sul
SuUl
BRA
SWE
SuUl
BUL
GBR
USA
Sul
Sul
AUT
Sul
VIE

FRA
ITA

AUS
MYA

1472

1032
1714
1093
1498
1625
1727
1222
1680
1338
1602
0925
1586
1689
1572
1573
0851
1603
1580

1672
1587
1550
1655

ocC

FISA
FISA
oC
FISA
FISA
oC
oC
FISA
FISA
oC
oC
FISA
FISA
oC
oC
oC
oC
FISA

el
e?2
nel
ne2



2015 World Rowing Under 23 Championships - Plovdiv (BUL)

President
BOLCIC

Members

AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA
ALONSO FERNANDEZ

ALUPEI
DABIC
DAVIDOW
GOLOB
HAMMAMI
HAN

KLEMES
KNIGAWKA
KUMAMOTO
LE MIEUX
LJUBIC
MILNE
RANTAMAKI
SEQUEIRA-BYRON
VALI
ZALAMITSOS

Spares
VAN DER LELIJ

MALIENE
MARINO
KLUPACS

2015

worl

rowing

Under 23 Championships .

International Jury

Fabio

Victoria
Angela
Dorin
Nikola
Wayne
Borut
Aymen
Kyunghwan
Ivo
Przemyslaw
Koji

Rachel
Duro

Roger

Jari

Patrick
Robert
Marios

Tom
Vida
Jim
Rene

Plovdiv
Bulgaria

FISA

ARG
ESP
ROU
SRB
RSA
SLO
TUN
KOR
CZE
POL
JPN
USA
CRO
NZL
FIN
Sul
EST
GRE

NED
LTU
CAN
AUS

1080

1423
1439
1465
1593
1646
1207
1642
1632
1209
1470
1371
1502
1221
1553
1562
1573
1599
1592

1415
1663
1364
1489

el
e2
nel
ne2



2015
world

rowing

Junior Championships 4

International Jury

Brazil

[ Rio de Janeiro

2015 World Rowing Junior Championships - Rio De Janeiro (BRA)

President
ROMBAUT

Members
BJORNSKIOLD
BOREL

BORQUEZ VILLAGRA

CASTRO GOMEZ
DE MATTOS
GATTONI
HAGGERTY
HANSEN
HINGSTMAN
KARCZEWSKI
KRAIEM
MESZARQOS
SCHMOLLING
SMETANA
SMITH
SPOOR
STERN
WONG

Spares
TUNC

WALKER
TABATA
FIORI

Patrick

Per

Régis

Rodrigo Andres
Miguel

Gilberto

Danilo

Mike

Morten Juel
Peter

Maciej

Samir

Laszlo

Philip

Elisabeth
Gregory Edward
Humphrey

Ivo

Hang Tim

Ali

Simon
Yoshihiko
Brian

FISA

SWE
FRA
CHI
cuB
BRA
ITA
GBR
DEN
NED
POL
TUN
HUN
GER
AUT
AUS
Sul
MEX
HKG

TUR
NZL
JPN
CAN

1085

1650
1565
1703
1137
1509
1485
1081
1561
0990
1544
1583
1288
1494
0851
1613
1603
1341
1519

1420
1554
1265
1500

nel
ne2
ne3



2015 World Rowing Championships - Aiguebelette (FRA)

President
ROMBAUT

Members
AGOSTINI
CRUICKSHANK

2015 &
worl

rowing
championships

International Jury

Patrick

Jean-Paul
lan

DAUKANTIENE-OKULEVICIENEInga

DERRY

EISSA

FOLLET

KOTHARI

LIU

MOREIRA DE SOUZA
MURDOCH
MUSMECI

NIEBERG
SEITZBERG - LYSTER
STEPHAN

STOKKE - ISACHSEN
SZABO

TIERNEY

WYLDER

Spares
PACHIS

PAWLINETZ
DIZON
HIGGINS

Dave
Ahmed
Jean-Pierre
Narendra
Dongxiao
Magali
John
Giampiero
Steven
Judith
Karin
Grete

Eli

Drew

Lyn

Michael
Wolfgang
Marciano Il
Adrian

4 Aiguebelette

France

FISA

FRA
GBR
LTU
CAN
EGY
BEL
IND
CHN
BRA
AUS
ITA
NED
DEN
GER
NOR
ISR
NZL
USA

GRE
AUT
PHI

RSA

1085

1306
1431
1518
1185
1360
1245
0971
1505
1533
1281
1255
1334
1262
1475
1336
1115
1365
1456

1416
1318
1492
1647

el
e2
nel
ne2



2015

world
rowing

Coastal Championships

International Jury

2015 World Coastal Rowing Championships for Clubs - Lima (PER)

President

GRUDT Kristopher FISA 1275
Members

BIANCHI MIRANDA Gabriela BRA 1510
DE LA MAZA LENIZ Monica Beatriz CHI 1681
DEMPSEY Samuel USA 1190
DERMAN Etem TUR 1419
DU PLESSIS Wimpie RSA 1466
FLORENT Roger FRA 1581
GILI Juan Carlos ARG 1677
HATWELL John NZL 1552
KILCHMANN Stefan Sul 1571
LEVY Martin GBR 1332
MARINAI Manola ITA 1486
MARINOVIC Mladen CRO 1148
SIU Kin Wah HKG 1228
VAN BELLE Peter BEL 1244
Spares

DONEGAN William CAN 1225 ne

MILACIC Marko SRB 1450 e



2015 Latin American Olympic Qualification Regatta - Valparaiso(CHI)

President
GRUDT

Members

BIANCHI MIRANDA
BORQUEZ VILLAGRA
DE LA MAZA LENIZ
FUENTES CASTANEDA
GARCIA

GARCIA MAYO
HERRERO Il
OSTRANDER MULFORD
QUINONES BETANCOURT
RAMIREZ

RAMIREZ

RAMIREZ SCOLARIO
RODRIGUES

Spares
FONSECA

CASTRO GOMEZ

International Jury

Kristopher

Gabriela
Rodrigo Andres
Monica Beatriz
Santiago

Lucas

Martha

Ismael

Marcos

Alberto

Lucia
Estanislao
Sergio

Bruno dos Reis

Carlos
Miguel

FISA

BRA
CHI

CHI

MEX
ARG
MEX
PUR
PAN
cuB
ARG
CHI

ARG
BRA

BRA
CuB

1275

1510
1703
1681
1366
1676
1497
1269
1026
1452
1678
1704
1238
1511

1651
1137

[N



