



Bled, Slovenia
8 - 10 May, 2015

International Jury

2015 World Rowing Cup I - Bled (SLO)

President

GOLOB	Borut	SLO	1207	OC
--------------	--------------	------------	-------------	-----------

Members

BLACQUIERE	Thomas	CAN	1605	FISA
CHAI DRON	Guillaume	FRA	1671	FISA
CHRISTOFFERSEN	Lars	DEN	0963	FISA
GOLOB	Darko	SLO	1211	OC
GSCHWINDL	Manfred	AUT	1643	OC
JAMES	Craig	AUS	1280	FISA
LIANG	Bing	CHN	1503	FISA
MESZAROS	Laszlo	HUN	1288	OC
NEYROUD	Blaise	SUI	1222	FISA
NIKOLIC	Ana	SRB	1596	OC
PALS	Arjon	NED	1665	OC
POVRZANOVIC	Ivo	CRO	1468	OC
SAID	Suzanna	SIN	1710	FISA
STEININGER	Birgit	AUT	1430	OC
TRIVIC	Ozren	CRO	1584	OC
WIESNER	Jens	GER	1674	FISA
ZACCHIGNA	Luca	ITA	1588	OC

Spares

HELM	Ben	GBR	1644	e1
KOBA	Andrzej	POL	1130	e2
MEISNER	Kirsten	USA	1575	ne1
DEE	James	PHI	1491	ne2



International Jury

2015 European Rowing Junior Championships - Racice (CZE)

President

MEGLIC	Vladimir	FISA	1386
---------------	-----------------	-------------	-------------

Members

BAIN	Gary	GBR	1528
BIJDERWIJEDEN	Rob	NED	1173
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS	Nuno	POR	1351
COSTAGLIOLA	Guy	FRA	1482
GRAMSTS	Edgars	LAT	1600
GRIGORE	Cristiana-Elena	ROU	1601
HAVLICEK	Jan	CZE	1662
KARAJOVIC - IBROCIC	Ruzica	SRB	1428
KERR	Kieran	IRL	1213
KORGITZSCH	Frank-Michael	GER	1219
KOSTIC	Mladen	CRO	1033
LORIENTE PEREZ	Asuncion	ESP	1464
MOSHELLA	Nicola	ITA	1487
NISSEN	Jan	DEN	1261
PIMENOV	Yurij	RUS	1437
REZNICKOVA	Emilie	CZE	1717
RUHI	Mustafa Kemal	TUR	1721
WIDUN	Anna	POL	1619

Spare

MADINA	Stefka	BUL	1426	1
ALPAY	Alper	TUR	1418	2



International Jury

2015 European Rowing Championships - Poznan (POL)

President

PALFNER	Stefanie	FISA	1333
----------------	-----------------	-------------	-------------

Members

BOES	Arno	GER	0893
CUDIA	Giuseppe	ITA	1253
ERICSON	Christian	SWE	1337
GALISTEO ALVAREZ	David Miguel	ESP	1564
GAUR	Flemming	DEN	1560
HACKETT	Heidi	GBR	1585
KMITAS	Kastytis	LTU	1447
KUCZMA	Monika	POL	1545
MACOVEI	Rodica	ROU	1477
MALISSE	Lieven	BEL	1377
MEIJERS	Freek	NED	1543
PURGE	Priit	EST	1701
PUSONJIC	Dragana	SRB	1429
SAYGEL	Burce	TUR	1675
STEININGER	Birgit	AUT	1430
SYABRO	Mykhaylo	UKR	1250
TARASAVA	Volha	BLR	1667
TSOGKAS	Dimitrios	GRE	1591

Spares

DAUKANTAS	Edmundas	LTU	1517	1
GRAMSTS	Edgars	LAT	1600	2

International Jury

2015 World University Games – Chungju, KOR

President

SENDA	Takao	FISA	1230
--------------	--------------	-------------	-------------

Members

CHEN	Ronald	USA	1050
CHEUNG	Kwok Keung	HKG	1626
CLEMENTS	Phillip	GBR	1649
COLAS	Philippe	CAN	1606
DE JONGE	Yves	BEL	1300
IWAO	Hirotooshi	JPN	1476
KWON	Jae Hyung	KOR	1638
MALIENE	Vida	LTU	1663
MULDER	Allison	RSA	1548
SCHINELLI	Corrado	ITA	1104
SIEGLER	Holger	GER	1045
THYREN	Torben	DEN	1263
TUNC	Ali	TUR	1420
WEBSTER	William	AUS	1630
HUNTER	Nicholas	FISA UC	1551
BOLCIC	Fabio	FISA UC	1080

Spares

SAID	Suzanna	SIN	1710	1
WALKER	Simon	NZL	1554	2

International Jury

2015 Panam Games - Toronto (St.-Catharines)(CAN)

President

GRUDT	Kristopher	FISA	1275
--------------	-------------------	-------------	-------------

Members

ALVARADO QUIROZ	Gladys Marisol	GUA	1534
BROCHIER KIST	Ana Lucia	BRA	1679
CAMPBELL	Ken	CAN	1184
CEJAS	Diego	ARG	1702
CERVELLO	Luis	MEX	1611
DE LA MAZA LENIZ	Monica Beatriz	CHI	1681
DOBLER	Angela	ARG	1652
FONSECA	Carlos	BRA	1651
GARCIA GONZALEZ	Santiago	MEX	1424
GILI	Juan Carlos	ARG	1677
HAUSS	Charles	CAN	1607
HERRERO III	Ismael	PUR	1269
HORNE	Allan	CAN	1608
KLAPP	Magdalena	MEX	1010
OSTRANDER MULFORD	Marcos	PAN	1026
QUINONES BETANCOURT	Alberto	CUB	1452
WOODWORTH	Scott	USA	1576
WYLDER	John	USA	1387

Spares

RAMIREZ	Lucia	ARG	1678
WOOD	Debbie	CAN	1610



Lucerne, Switzerland
10-12 July, 2015

International Jury

2015 World Rowing Cup III - Lucerne (SUI)

President

JOLY	Regis	SUI	1472	OC
------	-------	-----	------	----

Members

BOENSNES	Per	NOR	1032	FISA
DODDS	Bronwyn	RSA	1714	FISA
GUENTER	Urs	SUI	1093	OC
LINDEBOOM	Els	NED	1498	FISA
MC IVER	Vanessa Jacki	NZL	1625	FISA
MENTZER	Sven	SUI	1727	OC
NEYROUD	Blaise	SUI	1222	OC
NOBRE PIRES LIMA	Rosangela	BRA	1680	FISA
NORDH	Kenth	SWE	1338	FISA
OTTOW	Niels	SUI	1602	OC
OTZETOVA	Svetla	BUL	0925	OC
PACKER	Richard	GBR	1586	FISA
RODEN	Elaine	USA	1689	FISA
SCHUBIGER	Maximilian	SUI	1572	OC
SEQUEIRA-BYRON	Patrick	SUI	1573	OC
SMETANA	Elisabeth	AUT	0851	OC
SPOOR	Humphrey	SUI	1603	OC
TRAN	Thi Hong Bich	VIE	1580	FISA

Spares

FORSHAW	Eleanor	FRA	1672	e1
PESCIA	Giacomo	ITA	1587	e2
FRASER	Phillip	AUS	1550	ne1
KHAING	Mon Mon	MYA	1655	ne2



International Jury

2015 World Rowing Under 23 Championships - Plovdiv (BUL)

President

BOLCIC	Fabio	FISA	1080
---------------	--------------	-------------	-------------

Members

AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA	Victoria	ARG	1423
ALONSO FERNANDEZ	Angela	ESP	1439
ALUPEI	Dorin	ROU	1465
DABIC	Nikola	SRB	1593
DAVIDOW	Wayne	RSA	1646
GOLOB	Borut	SLO	1207
HAMMAMI	Aymen	TUN	1642
HAN	Kyunghwan	KOR	1632
KLEMES	Ivo	CZE	1209
KNIGAWKA	Przemyslaw	POL	1470
KUMAMOTO	Koji	JPN	1371
LE MIEUX	Rachel	USA	1502
LJUBIC	Duro	CRO	1221
MILNE	Roger	NZL	1553
RANTAMAKI	Jari	FIN	1562
SEQUEIRA-BYRON	Patrick	SUI	1573
VÄLI	Robert	EST	1599
ZALAMITSOS	Marios	GRE	1592

Spares

VAN DER LELIJ	Tom	NED	1415	e1
MALIENE	Vida	LTU	1663	e2
MARINO	Jim	CAN	1364	ne1
KLUPACS	Rene	AUS	1489	ne2



International Jury

2015 World Rowing Junior Championships - Rio De Janeiro (BRA)

President

ROMBAUT	Patrick	FISA	1085
----------------	----------------	-------------	-------------

Members

BJÖRNSKIÖLD	Per	SWE	1650
BOREL	Régis	FRA	1565
BORQUEZ VILLAGRA	Rodrigo Andres	CHI	1703
CASTRO GOMEZ	Miguel	CUB	1137
DE MATTOS	Gilberto	BRA	1509
GATTONI	Danilo	ITA	1485
HAGGERTY	Mike	GBR	1081
HANSEN	Morten Juel	DEN	1561
HINGSTMAN	Peter	NED	0990
KARCZEWSKI	Maciej	POL	1544
KRAIEM	Samir	TUN	1583
MESZAROS	Laszlo	HUN	1288
SCHMOLLING	Philip	GER	1494
SMETANA	Elisabeth	AUT	0851
SMITH	Gregory Edward	AUS	1613
SPOOR	Humphrey	SUI	1603
STERN	Ivo	MEX	1341
WONG	Hang Tim	HKG	1519

Spares

TUNC	Ali	TUR	1420	e
WALKER	Simon	NZL	1554	ne1
TABATA	Yoshihiko	JPN	1265	ne2
FIORI	Brian	CAN	1500	ne3



International Jury

2015 World Rowing Championships - Aiguebelette (FRA)

President

ROMBAUT	Patrick	FISA	1085
----------------	----------------	-------------	-------------

Members

AGOSTINI	Jean-Paul	FRA	1306
CRUICKSHANK	Ian	GBR	1431
DAUKANTIENE-OKULEVICIENE	Inga	LTU	1518
DERRY	Dave	CAN	1185
EISSA	Ahmed	EGY	1360
FOLLET	Jean-Pierre	BEL	1245
KOTHARI	Narendra	IND	0971
LIU	Dongxiao	CHN	1505
MOREIRA DE SOUZA	Magali	BRA	1533
MURDOCH	John	AUS	1281
MUSMECI	Giampiero	ITA	1255
NIEBERG	Steven	NED	1334
SEITZBERG - LYSTER	Judith	DEN	1262
STEPHAN	Karin	GER	1475
STOKKE - ISACHSEN	Grete	NOR	1336
SZABO	Eli	ISR	1115
TIERNEY	Drew	NZL	1365
WYLDER	Lyn	USA	1456

Spares

PACHIS	Michael	GRE	1416	e1
PAWLINETZ	Wolfgang	AUT	1318	e2
DIZON	Marciano III	PHI	1492	ne1
HIGGINS	Adrian	RSA	1647	ne2



International Jury

2015 World Coastal Rowing Championships for Clubs - Lima (PER)

President

GRUDT	Kristopher	FISA	1275
--------------	-------------------	-------------	-------------

Members

BIANCHI MIRANDA	Gabriela	BRA	1510
DE LA MAZA LENIZ	Monica Beatriz	CHI	1681
DEMPSEY	Samuel	USA	1190
DERMAN	Etem	TUR	1419
DU PLESSIS	Wimpie	RSA	1466
FLORENT	Roger	FRA	1581
GILI	Juan Carlos	ARG	1677
HATWELL	John	NZL	1552
KILCHMANN	Stefan	SUI	1571
LEVY	Martin	GBR	1332
MARINAI	Manola	ITA	1486
MARINOVIC	Mladen	CRO	1148
SIU	Kin Wah	HKG	1228
VAN BELLE	Peter	BEL	1244

Spares

DONEGAN	William	CAN	1225	ne
MILACIC	Marko	SRB	1450	e

International Jury

2015 Latin American Olympic Qualification Regatta - Valparaiso(CHI)

President

GRUDT	Kristopher	FISA	1275
--------------	-------------------	-------------	-------------

Members

BIANCHI MIRANDA	Gabriela	BRA	1510
BORQUEZ VILLAGRA	Rodrigo Andres	CHI	1703
DE LA MAZA LENIZ	Monica Beatriz	CHI	1681
FUENTES CASTANEDA	Santiago	MEX	1366
GARCIA	Lucas	ARG	1676
GARCIA MAYO	Martha	MEX	1497
HERRERO III	Ismael	PUR	1269
OSTRANDER MULFORD	Marcos	PAN	1026
QUINONES BETANCOURT	Alberto	CUB	1452
RAMIREZ	Lucia	ARG	1678
RAMIREZ	Estanislao	CHI	1704
RAMIREZ SCOLARIO	Sergio	ARG	1238
RODRIGUES	Bruno dos Reis	BRA	1511

Spares

FONSECA	Carlos	BRA	1651	1
CASTRO GOMEZ	Miguel	CUB	1137	2